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MACIEJ
BOGDAN
BARTLOMIEJ
ANETA

JAN
DOROTA
DARIUSZ
RYSZARD
PIOTR
JADWIGA
ROMAN
ALEKSY
BOZENA
TERESA
EWA
MIROSLAW.
EWA
GENOWEFA
KATARZYNA
IRENA
EWA
ELWIRA
AGNIESZKA
ANITA
MARIANNA
ROZA
IRENA
BARBARA
ZOFIA
DOROTA
ELZBIETA
DOROTA
AGNIESZKA
GRAZYNA
JOANNA
MARZENA
BARBARA
TERESA

JAN

NAZWISKO

WISNIEWSKI
RYCABEL
KOWNACKI
PANEK
KOLPAK
JOZWIAK
KOLENKIEWICZ
OLSZEWSKI
MAKARA
HALIK-LEWANDOWSKA
LEWANDOWSKI
L OPINSKI
GRABOWSKA
SOROKA
RUCZYNSKA
JUREWICZ
JUREWICZ

NR

213
134
146
145
129
217
150
128
118
138
139
144
126
140
222
136

135

SKOWRONSKA - LOPINSKA 143

NESSEL
KOSIOROWSKA
CYGANOWSKA
PIOTROWSKA
KOCZAJ

LUDWIK

NAJDA

BANASIK ZARANSKA
KOLPAK

GRUSZKA
TOBIANSKA
SZCZEBLEWSKA
WODKOWSKA
KASPRZYK
MYSZKIER

L UBKOWSKA
KAZIMIEROWICZ
KRAWIEC
KRAWCZYKOWSKA
PAJEWSKA
KULCZYCKI

230
223
216
130
220
226
125
234
221
124
212
237
236
218
229
227
219
131
137
232

148

WYNIKI NW
P “}Q/Shfl: MIASTO KLUB

M 1 MALBORK WISNIATEAM
M 2 LICZE LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
M 3 LASOWICE WIEL NORDIC WALKING MALBORK
K 1 KOSAKOWO ESJATEAM
M 4 SZTUM ZANTYR LKS
K 2 tODZ
M 5 ELBLAG KS ELBLASKIE WEOCZY-KIJE
M 6 SZTUM LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
M 7 STARY TARG  LKSZANTYR SZTUM
K 3 KWIDZYN LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
M 8 KWIDZYN LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
M 9 PILA
K 4 SZTUM LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
M 10 PASLEK
K 5 SZTUM LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
M 11 GOSCISZEWO
K 6 GOSCISZEWO  LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 7 PILA
K 8 GRUDZIADZ
K 9 KWIDZYN N.W.TEAM KWIDZYN
K 1 O MALBORK
K 1 1 SZTUM
K 1 2 MALBORK
K 13 SZTum LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 14 SZTuMm LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 1 5 SZTUM
K 16 SZTUM LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 17 SZTum LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 18 TCZEW BIEGAJACY TCZEW
K 1 9 PLOCHOCINEK
K 20 WIELKI KOMUSK
K 2 1 KWIDZYN
K 22  MALBORK NORDIC WALKING MALBORK | MAL
K 23 GDANSK
K 24 SZTUMSKIE POLE
M 12 SZTUM LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 25  CZERNIN LKS ZANTYR SZTUM
K 26 SZTUM MORSY SZTUM
M 13 GDANSK NW CZLAPSKI TEAM

KAT
WIEK

M40_59
M40_59
M40_59
K40_59
M70+
K40_59
M60_69
M70+
M60_69
K60_69
M60_69
M70+
K40_59
M60_69
K40_59
M60_69
K40_59
K70+
K40_59
K50_59
K40_59
K60_69
K40_59
K60_69
K70+
K40_59
K70+
K70+
K16_19
K40_59
K40_59
K40_59
K40_59
K70+
K40_59
M60_69
K60_69
K60_69

M70+
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CZAS

00:29:08
00:30:04
00:32:56
00:34:54
00:35:01
00:35:08
00:35:49
00:36:00
00:36:04
00:36:05
00:37:01
00:37:54
00:38:00
00:38:02
00:38:11
00:38:22
00:39:49
00:39:50
00:40:27
00:40:43
00:41:20
00:41:23
00:41:26
00:41:28
00:41:45
00:42:19
00:42:34
00:42:43
00:43:20
00:43:36
00:43:42
00:44:23
00:45:10
00:45:34
00:48:04
00:48:13
00:49:36
00:50:50
00:53:15

SR.

TEMPO

06:11

06:23

07:00

07:25

07:27

07:28

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:40

07:52

08:03

08:05

08:05

08:07

08:09

08:28

08:28

08:36

08:39

08:47

08:48

08:48

08:49

08:52

09:00

09:03

09:05

09:13

09:16

09:17

09:26

09:36

09:41

10:13

10:15

10:33

10:48

11:19
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